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SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

CALGARY (CITY)
AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE
ROCKY VIEW
FOOTHILLS
MOUNTAIN VIEW
KNEEHILL
WHEATLAND
WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN
BIGHORN

+39.7%

$418,500

+89.4%

-33.3%

$422,300

$330,400

$346,100

$446,300

+28.9%

+48.3%

$501,100

$533,400

$510,200 | -

$373,800

+182.4%

+150.0%

$396,400

$297,600

$304,200

+200.0%

$157,800 | ---

$216,400

+25.0%

$2717,700

-14.3%

$230,400 | ---

+326.7%

$205,900 | ---

$789,600 | ---
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